

Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
 Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: MERCEDES BENZ C180
 Engine/Chassis No.: WDD2040452A493390
 Date of accident:
 Damaged area: Rear

Date: 18/12/2020
 Claim Type: TP
 VRN: SMT2124D

*NOT Authorized
 1/1 Sur & 4 Foot
 Resurvey After Paint
 5 days*



List items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Bootlid <i>1395</i>	<i>1</i>	\$ 1,941.00	\$ 1,941.00
2	Bootlid hinge	<i>2</i>	\$ 184.00	\$ 368.00
3	Bootlid lift absorber	<i>2</i>	\$ 221.00	\$ 442.00
4	Bootlid lock	<i>1</i>	\$ 386.00	\$ 386.00
5	Bootlid lock striker	<i>1</i>	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00
6	Bootlid centre chrome garnish	<i>1</i>	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00
7	Bootlid "MERCEDES BENZ STAR" emblem	<i>1</i>	\$ 97.00	\$ 97.00
8	Bootlid weatherstrip	<i>1</i>	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
9	Spare tyre floor panel	<i>1</i>	\$ 983.00	\$ 983.00
10	Spare tyre top board	<i>1</i>	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00
11	Taillamp rubber seal	<i>2</i>	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
12	Bootlid inner trim	<i>1</i>	\$ 511.00	\$ 511.00
13	Bootlid licence plate lamp	<i>2</i>	\$ 153.00	\$ 306.00
14	Rear bumper upper <i>1345.10</i>	<i>1</i>	\$ 1,618.00	\$ 1,618.00
15	Rear bumper lower <i>357.45</i>	<i>1</i>	\$ 603.00	\$ 603.00
16	Rear bumper upper mount bracket	<i>CM 4 2</i>	\$ 62.00	\$ 248.00
17	Rear bumper tow cover	<i>1</i>	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
18	Rear bumper side retainer	<i>also 2</i>	\$ 176.00	\$ 352.00
19	Rear bumper reinforcement <i>655</i>	<i>1</i>	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00
20	Rear bumper reinforcement bracket	<i>2</i>	\$ 349.00	\$ 698.00
21	Rear bumper lower guide bracket	<i>CM 2</i>	\$ 177.00	\$ 354.00
22	Taillamp <i>CB548.00</i>	<i>OLJ mgmt 2</i>	\$ 998.00	\$ 1,996.00
23	Taillamp lower bracket	<i>2</i>	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
24	End panel	<i>1</i>	\$ 819.00	\$ 819.00
25	End panel top garnish	<i>1</i>	\$ 372.00	\$ 372.00
Subtotal				\$ 14,511.00
List discount				10.00%
Total				\$ 13,059.90

LJK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Repair Estimate

Special nett items					
No.	Parts description		QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Bootlid centre chrome garnish clips	nn	6	\$ 8.50	\$ 51.00
2	Bootlid inner trim clips	nn	14	\$ 8.50	\$ 119.00
3	Rear bumper clips	nn	12	\$ 8.50	\$ 102.00
4	Rear bumper sensor	Phon 4/1		\$ 468.00	\$ 1,872.00
5	Rear bumper sensor holder	nn	4	\$ 67.00	\$ 268.00
6	Rear bumper sensor harness	sun	1	\$ 783.00	\$ 783.00
7	End panel sealant	nn	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
8	End panel top garnish clips	nn	6	\$ 8.50	\$ 51.00
9	Spare tyre floor panel sealant	nn	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
10	Rear licence plate & frame	sun	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
11	Rear bumper protector	nn	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
12	Bootlid "AMG" emblem	nn	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
13	Bootlid "GERMAN FLAG" emblem	nn	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
14	Sundries	nn	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total					\$ 3,881.00

X
X
500
24550
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	6	\$ 1,200.00
2	To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including taillamp lightings.	0.5	\$ 100.00
3	To remove, refit bootlid components and replace bootlid, check and re-adjust close gap, alignment and water seepage.	0.75	\$ 150.00
4	To remove and refit, straighten and readjust exhaust pipe and replace exhaust silencer.	0.75	\$ nn 150.00
5	To remove & replace reverse camera. To conduct recalibration & reset distance marker.	0.5	\$ 100.00
6	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	6	\$ 1,200.00
7	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
Total labour			\$ 3,000.00

500
200
500
X
600
400
300

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 19,940.90
-----------------------------	---------------------